
Based on the MIL-DTL-5015 and VG 95234 standards, LK connectors 

adhere to the basic principles of strength and reliability of specified 

military components. 

LK configurations and their wiring standards support secure        

connection for all Live and PA Rental business applications. 

The LKO MTP Hybrid connection is a unique solution that gives the 

possibility of safe transport of 12 singlemode and 12 multimode 

fibers as well as carrying up to 20A single-phase. 

It’s optimal for powering active boxes and carrying signals in the two 

optical fiber standards with a single connection system cable.  

It speeds up the cabling activities of "complex" systems without the 

need to expose fragile fiber connection types 

It also allows to completely pre-wire rack systems with fiber optic 

interfaced devices, making them completely plug & play. 

The LKO MTP Hybrid system is suitable for the transport of Video, 

Audio, Light, RF and Data signals, overcoming the maximum         

distances dictated by the physical limitations of copper and ensuring 

high performance for "any type" of installation. 



LKO MTP24 multi/single mode fiber plus power 

line male with green rubber locking ring 

LKO MTP24 multi/single mode fiber plus power 

line female 

LKO MTP24 multi/single mode fiber plus power 

panel male 

LKO MTP24 multi/single mode fiber plus power 

panel female 


